
Appendix 1 

Fire Authority and Committee Meeting Dates for 2019/20 

 

Meeting     Date      Time  Location 

Fire Authority     Wednesday 12 June 2019   10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Audit & Standards Committee  Tuesday 30 July 2019   14:00  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Policy & Resources Committee  Thursday 19 September 2019  14:00  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Audit & Standards Committee  Tuesday 15 October 2019   10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Fire Authority     Tuesday 15 October 2019   12.00  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Policy & Resources Committee  Wednesday 20 November 2019  10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Fire Authority     Wednesday 18 December 2019  10.30  Shire Hall, Hereford 

Audit & Standards Committee  Wednesday 22 January 2020  10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Policy & Resources Committee  Wednesday 29 January 2020  10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Fire Authority     Wednesday 12 February 2020  10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Audit & Standards Committee  Wednesday 22 April 2020   10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

Policy & Resources Committee  Wednesday 6 May 2020   10.30  Council Chamber, County Hall 

 


